Soielplan Erstellt am: 02.02.2026 - 16:54Uhr
O5- 2. LigaWest 2019/20

Hinrunde
18.08.2019 17:00Uhr Waldzell - Riegerting 4:1
25.08.2019 16:00Uhr Riegerting - Ampflwang 3:2
01.09.2019 16:00Uhr Treubach/Rol3. - Riegerting 5:1
08.09.2019 17:00Uhr Riegerting - Geboltskirchen 4:0
15.09.2019 16:00Uhr Bruckmihl - Riegerting 1:3
21.09.2019 17:00Uhr Riegerting - Aspach/Wildenau 2:0
29.09.2019 16:00Uhr Zell am Pettenfirst - Riegerting 2:2
05.10.2019 16:00Uhr Riegerting - Mettmach 3:2
13.10.2019 16:00Uhr Pattigham/Pramet - Riegerting 1:3
20.10.2019 15:30Uhr Riegerting - Schildorn 1:1
27.10.2019 14:30Uhr Riegerting - Polling 2:2
03.11.2019 14:00Uhr K. Johann/W. - Riegerting 3:3
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TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 02.02.2026 - 16:54Uhr

05 - 2. Liga West 2019/20

22.03.2020
29.03.2020
05.04.2020
13.04.2020
19.04.2020
26.04.2020
03.05.2020
10.05.2020
17.05.2020
24.05.2020
01.06.2020
07.06.2020

15:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
16:00Uhr

Riickrunde
Riegerting - Waldzdll
Ampflwang Riegerting
Riegerting - Treubach/Rof3b.
Geboltskirchen Riegerting
Riegerting Bruckmiihl
Aspach/Wildenau Riegerting
Riegerting - Zell am Pettenfirst
Mettmach Riegerting
Riegerting PattighanvPramet
Schildorn Riegerting
Polling Riegerting
Riegerting K. Johann/W.
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